{ic; KESSEL

Outdoor Cabinet W: 1115mm, for installation control units

— — Bodenniveau

L

Description

Article information

ltem no.: 97724

GTIN: 4026092072912

Price group: 60

Outdoor cabinet for the installation of control unit, modem, heating, warning
beacon and pressure pipe outside of buildings, consisting of plinth, cabinet top and

mounting plate.

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Width:

Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

70,6 kg
77,6 kg
1115 mm
1790 mm
length
width
height
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Subject to technical changes.
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